10:00 AM

10:02 AM

10:06 AM

10:09 AM

10:12 AM

10:14 AM

10:17 AM

10:20 AM

10:23 AM

10:25 AM

10:29 AM

10:32 AM

10:34 AM

10:38 AM

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14
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. Small
Somewhere Over the Rainbow
Wonders
Ariel Bennett-Rush, Kennedy Long, Sadie Trout
Boulevard of Broken Dreams Teen Large Group

Charley Hoffman, Emily Liebal, Emily Schultz, Jordyn Beam, Maddie Smith,
Madison Noel, Mia Noel, Mickie Smith, Sarah Saylor, Sidnie Yoder

Small
Marching On
8 Wonders
Jaelyn Ward
Small
Material Girl
Wonders

Makenna Wilson

Four Women Pre-Teen Solo

Dustana Roberts

Small
Little Red Riding Hood
8 Wonders
Elizabeth Liddle
Dreamin small
8 Wonders
Riley Kirsop
Small
Mermaid Part
y Wonders
Kennedy Long
Small
Big Noise
8 Wonders
Sadie Trout
Iron Senior  Group
Emily Liebal, Emily Schultz, Jordyn Beam, Maddie Smith, Madison Noel, Mickie
Smith, Sidnie Yoder
Small
Yellow Polka Dot Bikini
Wonders
Gracie Seidler
Small
Cool Cat Solo
Wonders
Natalie Buck
Feel It Still Senior  Group
Caitlyn Utter, Chloe Hill, Julia Buck, Kayana Jones, Samantha Eimer
Faith Pre-Teen Solo

Dustana Roberts

Lyrical

Ballet

Contemporary

Jazz

Contemporary

Jazz

Lyrical

Jazz

Musical
Theater

Contemporary

Specialty

Tap

Tap

Lyrical

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All



10:41 AM

10:44 AM

10:47 AM

10:50 AM

10:52 AM

10:55 AM

10:59 AM

11:01 AM

11:05 AM

11:08 AM

11:10 AM

11:13 AM

11:16 AM

11:19 AM

11:21 AM

11:24 AM

11:27 AM

11:30 AM

11:32 AM

11:35 AM

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

#21

#22

#23

#24

#25

#26

#27

#28

#29

#30

#31

#32

#33

#34

Feed the Birds

Small
Wonders

Ariel Bennett-Rush, Elizabeth Liddle, Kennedy Long, Makena Holzopfel, Makenna

Wilson, Rylynn Yanok, Sadie Trout
Imagine

Maddison Duffey
Deployed

Justice Livingston

Can'T Touch This
Elizabeth Bolock

A Little Party
Abigail Carpino

Sound of Silence

Junior  Solo

Pre-Teen Solo

Pre-Teen Solo

Pre-Teen Solo

Senior  Group

Caitlyn Utter, Chloe Hill, Hannah Eikleberry, Kayana Jones, Samantha Eimer

Don'T You Worry Child
Brooke Kovalski

The Candy Shop

Pre-Teen Solo

Small
Wonders

Ariel Bennett-Rush, Elizabeth Liddle, Kennedy Long, Makena Holzopfel, Makenna

Wilson, Rylynn Yanok, Sadie Trout

Come Fly With Me
Mariah Sullivan

Ex Machina
Dustana Roberts

I'm Not Perfect
Abbie Bennett-Rush

Alone
Emily Buck

La Fille Mal Gardee
Ava Zisko

Money Money Money
Anastasia Jones

Glamourous
Ariel Bennett-Rush

Goodbye Yellow Brick Road
Maddie Pietrusinski

My Only Fault
Alaina Scabora

End of Time
Mia Noel

Becoming
Christina Peyton

Little Bird
Ava Zisko

Pre-Teen Solo

Pre-Teen Solo

Pre-Teen Solo

Pre-Teen Solo

Pre-Teen Solo

Pre-Teen Solo

Junior Solo

Senior  Solo

Teen Solo
Teen Solo
Teen Solo

Pre-Teen Solo

roup

Group

Lyrical

Lyrical

Contemporary

Hip Hop

Jazz

Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz

Lyrical

Contemporary

Lyrical

Lyrical

Pointe

Tap

Jazz

Lyrical

Contemporary

Jazz

Lyrical

Lyrical

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All



11:38 AM  #35 Alll Want Teen Solo Lyrical All

Maddie Smith

11:41 AM #36 Salvation Teen Solo Lyrical All
Sarah Hunt

11:43 AM #37 Herel Come Junior  Large Group Hip Hop All

Abbie Bennett-Rush, Abigail Carpino, Adrienne Wilson, Ariel Bennett-Rush, Brooke
Kovalski, Elizabeth Bolock, Emily Buck, Maddison Duffey, Max Trout, Rachel
Whitehead

Awards and Lunch
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Session: Saturday Afternoon

1:30 PM  #38 Landslide Pre-Teen Large Group Lyrical All
Abbie Bennett-Rush, Abigail Carpino, Adrienne Wilson, Anastasia Jones, Ariel
Bennett-Rush, Brooke Kovalski, Elizabeth Bolock, Emily Buck, Keira Panepucci,
Maddison Duffey, Rachel Whitehead

1:33PM  #39 Stand in the Light Teen Solo Lyrical All
Allison Sauvageot

1:36 PM  #40 Heaven Senior  Solo Lyrical All
Charley Hoffman

1:39PM  #41 Inside My Head Senior  Solo Contemporary All
Mickie Smith

1:42PM #42 Hallelujah Teen Solo Lyrical All
Sarah Saylor

1:44PM #43 Willamania Teen Solo Tap All
Julia Buck

1:47 PM  #44 Fallin’ Senior  Solo Jazz All
Emily Schultz

1:50 PM #45 Wake ME Up Senior  Solo Contemporary All
Caitlyn Utter

1:53 PM #46 The Buzz Senior  Solo Jazz All
Madison Noel

1:55 PM  #47 Mr Pinstripe Suit Junior  Duo Tap All
Ariel Bennett-Rush, Max Trout

1:58 PM  #48 Faithfully Senior  Solo Lyrical All
Hannah Eikleberry

2:01 PM  #49 This Is Not Goodbye Senior  Solo Lyrical All
Mickie Smith

Small
2:04 PM  #50 Strut Duo Jazz All
Wonders

Jaelyn Ward, Kya Cooley

Small

2:06 PM #51 California Girls Duo Jazz All
Wonders

Kennedy Long, Sadie Trout

2:09 PM #52 Send in the Clowns Pre-Teen Duo Contemporary All
Dustana Roberts, Mariah Sullivan

2:12PM  #53 Crystal Winter Ballet Senior  Solo Pointe All
Chloe Hill

2:15PM  #54 |1 Don'T Want To Be You Anymore Senior  Solo Lyrical All

Jordyn Beam



2:17 PM

2:23 PM

2:26 PM

2:29 PM

2:35 PM

2:38 PM

2:41PM

2:44 PM

2:46 PM

2:50 PM

2:53 PM

2:56 PM

2:58 PM

3:02 PM

3:05 PM

#55

#56

#57

#58

#59

#60

#61

#62

#63

#64

#65

#66

#67

#68

#69

Chung Li Mix Teen Duo
Madison Noel, Mia Noel

Amen Teen Group

Alaina Scabora, Christina Peyton, Erica Perri, Maddie Pietrusinski, Sarah Hunt

Queen Bee Pre-Teen Solo

Adrienne Wilson

Don'T Let ME Down Junior
Dustana Roberts, Gianna McDade, Jaelyn Ward, Justice Livingston, Kya Cooley,
Mariah Sullivan, Riley Kirsop

Group

Arwin Vigil's Ballet Senior  Solo

Hannah Eikleberry

Fly ME To the Moon Senior  Solo

Emily Schultz
Yellow Brick Road Senior  Solo
Kayana Jones
Toxic Senior  Solo
Sidnie Yoder

Shake the Room Pre-Teen Large Group
Abbie Bennett-Rush, Abigail Carpino, Adrienne Wilson, Anastasia Jones, Ariel

Bennett-Rush, Brooke Kovalski, Elizabeth Bolock, Emily Buck, Keira Panepucci,

Maddison Duffey, Rachel Whitehead

Laforce Pre-Teen Solo

Ava Zisko

Dirty Diana Senior  Solo

Jordyn Beam

Emotions Senior  Solo

Emily Liebal

Dance Til You'Re Dead Junior  Group
Dustana Roberts, Gianna McDade, Jaelyn Ward, Justice Livingston, Kya Cooley,

Mariah Sullivan, Riley Kirsop

| See the Sun Teen Group

Alaina Scabora, Christina Peyton, Erica Perri, Maddie Pietrusinski, Sarah Hunt

Gaga's Little Monsters Teen Production

Abbie Bennett-Rush, Abigail Carpino, Adrienne Wilson, Allison Sauvageot, Anastasia
Jones, Ariel Bennett-Rush, Brooke Kovalski, Caitlyn Utter, Casey Trout, Cylee Trout,
Elizabeth Bolock, Elizabeth Liddle, Emily Buck, Hannah Eikleberry, Julia Buck,
Kayana Jones, Keira Panepucci, Kennedy Long, Maddison Duffey, Makena
Holzopfel, Makenna Wilson, Natalie Buck, Rachel Whitehead, Rylynn Yanok, Sadie
Trout, Samantha Eimer

Awards

Hip Hop

Lyrical

Jazz

Contemporary

Pointe

Tap

Contemporary

Jazz

Jazz

Contemporary

Jazz

Jazz

Contemporary

Specialty

Specialty

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All





